P A G E  1  O F  4
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:  TAHLED
1 1 6 7 5  S W  T O M  M A C K I E  B L V D .  |  P O R T  S T .  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  P H :  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |   T A M L I T E U S A . C O M
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
The TAHLED series highbay is a high-temp, high-output aluminum high bay
with premium features and BAA compliance.

[-400D4]: 40,000Lm
EXAMPLE:  TAHLED2-130D1L840BK
ORDERING INFORMATION
*MOQ Required- Please contact factory for details.
**Ambient Temperature rating of 122°F.
***Emergency Backup - Available only on fixtures up to 40,000 lumens.
****Additional whip, cord and plug configurations available please consult factory.
Higher Lumen and High Temperature options available upon request - Please contact factory for details.
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES DELIVERED LUMENS LPW POWER CONSUMPTION (WATTS) VOLTAGE CRI L70 (HOURS)
TAHLED2-130D1 12,086 159 76 120-277v 85 70,000
TAHLED2-200D2 20,922 156 134 120-277v 85 70,000
TAHLED2-240D2 24,073 155 155 120-277v 85 70,000
TAHLED2-370D2 37,139 130 155 120-277v 85 70,000
TAHLED4-130D1 13,048 171 76 120-277v 85 70,000
TAHLED4-200D2 22,582 168 134 120-277v 85 70,000
TAHLED4-360D4 34,381 168 204 120-277v 85 70,000
TAHLED4-400D4 42,631 142 319 120-277v 85 70,000
LINE DRAWING
4FT
2.22"
12.59"